10/567701

EXPRESS MAIL LABEL NO EV847495218US

## IAP9 Rec'd PCT/PTO 03 FEB 2006

	FORM <b>PTO-1595</b> (Rev. 06/93)	02-21-2	2006	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office			
£.	OMB No. 0651-0011 (Exp. 04/94)			Attorney Docket No.: DYC-00700			
•	Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450	103182	425	,			
	Sir: Please record the attached original documents	or copy thereof.		10/567701			
	. Name of conveying party(ies):  Xiaobao Chen Martin Barkley Harris  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached.		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):  Orange SA Siege Social 6 Place D' Alleray 75005 Paris				
	3. Nature of conveyance:  X Assignment Security Agreement Other:	Merger Change of Name	Cedex 15 FRANCE	name(s) and address(es) attached.			
	Execution Date: Xiaobao Chen ex Martin Barkley Harris executed on January 22	ecuted on January 31, 2006 and 2, 2006					
	<ul> <li>Application number(s) or patent number(s):</li> <li>_X This document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: January 31, 2006         <ul> <li>Patent Application Serial No.(s): filed on</li> <li>Patent No.(s): .</li> <li>Additional numbers attached.</li> </ul> </li> </ul>						
	5. Name and address of party to who document should be mailed:	n correspondence concerning	6. Total number of	applications and patents involved: 1.			
	Jonathan O. Owens HAVERSTOCK & OWENS LLP 162 North Wolfe Road Sunnyvale, California 94086		X Check(s) i	CFR §§ 1.21(h) and 3.41]:  In the amount of \$940.00 (the basic filing fee of lus \$40.00 to cover the assignment recordation fee)			
- 1	4/2006 GFREY1 00000078 1056 <b>77</b> 01 C:8021 40.00	Jb )	X The Commadditional communic	o Charge Additional Fees:  nissioner is hereby authorized to charge any fees or credit any overpayment associated with this ation and which may be required under 37 CFR and 3.41 to Deposit Account No. 08-1275.			
•	9. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Dated: February 3, 2006  Signature: Name: Jopathan O. Owens  Name: Jopathan O. Owens						
	Reg. No. ✓ 37,902  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2						
ľ							

PATENT REEL: 017569 FRAME: 0550

	17:43 7:01 D YOUNG AND		NO. 1849	P 3 <b>03</b>
	FY	DDFCC MATI. LARFI.	NO EV847495218US	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•		
		<del></del>		- 1
	•			
				•
		ARRIGINA		
•	nocyty patronocourant as give cycles and act and	in the below demander application to D	報告 parte cards Laster	į
	Title of investion: PACKET DATA CO	MINITED CATIONS    Miles Date:	iisid No.	
	Delical assembles of typicalists	orthogothal Rices Resid & Hota D'Alt	iterial No.1  nov. 74845 Paris. Centra i S. Franza backratist i oriental religion from the plantal religion from the plant	
	in of ASSIGNEE, in quantum of majorital.	in chile light, bits and musica, it said the	SHIPS HAS SUPPLIED ON IT AS COURT AND ASSESSMENT	
	NOW THEREFORE TO ALL W	HOM IT MAY CONTURED THE RESIDENCE	that, the gand and veglights specialization, motify of less program do nell, sodial high special proposation of grounders, gaid specialization for United States & Letters is States and the authorist Symphoson for worth inches particular deposits, producers or programming the worth such states and habitation appears by solid Analysium (and this particular).	:
•	Weighton and Control Laboration and and and and and and and and and an	gen, all (light, this and interest in our to ou reafter he gradual on the many in the Unite	id ignospher, pull application for Courts among Labor. I States and all application throughout the world including	
	and distance, recensive constructions in the	the care is heart and the property of the prop	Manufact and bangled like of larger to the land	
	tering bereit met ibn gen neiten gerabet en	A homeographs of principality and whether I	negal, má vill þerligja gaði daler kinn til spægner Hannal þá myndri að teinskriur, stal þa vall (fille blenda).	" <u>".</u> ,
	uld Anderer, or Anderer's Paccament and	pulper,	to this amigramum on the dates (editored below).	
	IN LEGISLANDIA ANTERCONS		31/01/06	
	Xi vicelly			
	A. A.		22/1/06	
<del></del>	Martin Bartoky Harr	<del></del>	C / Case	
	Ful. J			
	STATE OF EINS COUNTY OF U.K.			
	On	before pa		3
	Compensately beyond a size of the compensately beyond to size of the compensately beyond the compensate	in the second in the second second second in the second	et in in the periodical Plant: speech ma ather had be sent and retelevable per on one that high beginn consisted in the anthroma company final, and they by the family and the periodical state periodical, at the cathy speech the final is period, company the ingressment.	•
		plantarilly all (2) plantarilly all (2) policy like petitori	: PRINCIPALE THE PRINCIPAL OF THE COSTS) WHEN LABOR OF	
		With Case pay had	ni and efficiel Stal.	
		11.	1111	
	real.		- Af / Parinty Public	
			tudings as Least Laurie	
				•
<b></b>				

PATENT REEL: 017569 FRAME: 0551